NORTH BERGEN PARKING AUTHORITY RESOLUTIONS

0-979
0-980
0-981
0-982

0-983
0-984
0-985
0-986
0-987

November 18, 2013 Meeting

Authorization for Payment of Claims
Authorization to Hire P/T Employee
Authorization for Street Sweeper Program Violations

Acceptance of Employee Retirement
Authorization to Expand 28™ Street Lot and Allow
Commercial Parking

Authorization to Hire P/T Employee

Authorization to Hire P/T Employee

Authorization for Meadowview Avenue Parking Lot
Authorization to Enter into Cooperative Pricing Agreement



