## **NORTH BERGEN PARKING AUTHORITY RESOLUTIONS**

## November 18, 2013 Meeting

0-979	Authorization for Payment of Claims
0-980	Authorization to Hire P/T Employee
0-981	Authorization for Street Sweeper Program Violations
0-982	Acceptance of Employee Retirement Authorization to Expand 28 <sup>th</sup> Street Lot and Allow
0-983	Commercial Parking
0-984	Authorization to Hire P/T Employee
0-985	Authorization to Hire P/T Employee
0-986	Authorization for Meadowview Avenue Parking Lot
0-987	Authorization to Enter into Cooperative Pricing Agreement